
ReceptionReceptionReceptionReception
(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)

ArenaArenaArenaArena Kendo hallKendo hallKendo hallKendo hall Judo hallJudo hallJudo hallJudo hall All-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose room
Table tennisTable tennisTable tennisTable tennis
practice areapractice areapractice areapractice area
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11:30
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18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free performance

JJF2013 Day 1 (Sat 12th)

TimeTimeTimeTime
Mishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic Gymnasium

Mishima CommunityMishima CommunityMishima CommunityMishima Community
Centre HallCentre HallCentre HallCentre Hall

Closing

Closing
(Championship preparation)

Assembly hall/Reception

Reception time

Reception start

Closing

Opening ceremony
(* JJA meeting directly

follows)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Shop exhibition
Test corner

Albert Lucas
World Record Challenge

Free practice
(Workshop)

Championship
Opening

Championship
Start

Championship
End

Closing

Guest stage preparation

Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing



ReceptionReceptionReceptionReception
(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)

ArenaArenaArenaArena Kendo hallKendo hallKendo hallKendo hall Judo hallJudo hallJudo hallJudo hall All-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose room
Table tennisTable tennisTable tennisTable tennis
practice areapractice areapractice areapractice area
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JJF2013 Day 2 (Sun 13th)

TimeTimeTimeTime
Mishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic Gymnasium

Mishima CommunityMishima CommunityMishima CommunityMishima Community
Centre HallCentre HallCentre HallCentre Hall

Closing

Reception time

Free practice

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Shop exhibition
Test corner

Combat tournament

Free performance

Free practice
(Workshop)

Juggling examination

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Guest Stage Start

Guest Stage End

Closing

Closing
(Guest Stage preparation)

Guest Stage Opening

Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing



ReceptionReceptionReceptionReception
(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)(Entrance)

ArenaArenaArenaArena Kendo hallKendo hallKendo hallKendo hall Judo hallJudo hallJudo hallJudo hall All-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose roomAll-purpose room
Table tennisTable tennisTable tennisTable tennis
practice areapractice areapractice areapractice area

Large conferenceLarge conferenceLarge conferenceLarge conference
roomroomroomroom

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Free practice
(Workshop)

Free practice
(Workshop)

Shop exhibition
Test corner

Japanese Juggling Association
lecture

(15:00-16:20)

Free practice

*16:30
Big toss up

Shop exhibition
Test corner

Closing

TimeTimeTimeTime
Mishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic GymnasiumMishima Civic Gymnasium

Closing

Reception time

Free practice

Free practice
(Workshop)

Closing

Closing ceremony

JJF2013 Day 3 (Mon 14th)

Closing

End

Clean up

Closing

Guest Workshop

Free practice
(Workshop)

Endurance

Workshop for the
community

/
Shop exhibition

Test corner


