JJF2013 Day 1 (Sat 12th)

т.			Mishima Civic G		12011/		Mishima Community
Time	Reception (Entrance)	Arena	Kendo hall	Judo hall	All-purpose room	Table tennis practice area	Centre Hall
8:00			Closin	ng			
8:30							
9:00							
9:30							
9.30		Reception start					
10:00		Reception start		Clo	sing		
10:30		Opening ceremony (* JJA meeting directly					
11:00		follows)					
11:30		Free practice					Closing
12:00		(Workshop)					(Championship preparation)
12:30	D						
10.00	Reception time						
13:00		Albert Lucas World Record Challenge	Free practice	Free practice	Free practice	Shop exhibition	
13:30		Free practice (Workshop)	(Workshop)	(Workshop)	(Workshop)	Test corner	
14:00							
14:30							
		Free performance					
15:00							
15:30		Free practice (Workshop)					
16:00		(Wellielle)					
16:30							Championship Opening
10.30							
17:00							
17:30							Championship Start
18:00							
18:30	Observe	Olevino	Olevier	Observe	Observe	Observe	
19:00	Closing	Closing	Closing	Closing	Closing	Closing	Championship
19:30							End
20:00							
20.00							
20:30							Closing
21:00							Guest stage preparation
21:30							
21100							

JJF2013 Day 2 (Sun 13th)

			Mishima Civic G	ymnasium			Mishima Community
Time	Reception (Entrance)	Arena	Kendo hall	Judo hall	All-purpose room	Table tennis practice area	Centre Hall
8:30							
9:00		Free practice	Free practice (Workshop)	Free practice (Workshop)	Free practice (Workshop)	Shop exhibition Test corner	Closing (Guest Stage preparation)
10:00		Combat tournament					
11:00		Free performance					
12:00		Free practice (Workshop)					
13:00 13:30 14:00	Reception time	Juggling examination Free practice (Workshop)					
15:00 15:30 16:00		Free practice (Workshop)					
17:00	Closing		Closing	Closing	Closing	Closing	Guest Stage Opening
18:00 18:30 19:00		Closing					Guest Stage Start Guest Stage End
20:00 20:30 21:00							Closing

JJF2013 Day 3 (Mon 14th)

Closing Clos										
B - 30	Time		Arena					Large conference room		
9:30	8:30									
9.30 10.00 11.00 Closing C	9:00									
9.30 10.00 11.00 Closing C			Free practice							
11:00 Closing Closin	9:30		Tree practice	Free practice	Free practice	Free practice	Shop exhibition Test corner	Closing		
11:00	10:00									
11:00	10:30									
11:30 Closing Closin	10.30									
12:00 12:30 Reception time	11:00		Guest Workshop							
12:00	11:30		Free practice							
12:30	10.00		(польтор)							
13:00 Reception time	12:00									
13:00 Reception time	12:30									
14:30 Endurance	13:00	Reception time		(workshop)	(Workshop)	(worksnop)				
14:30 Endurance										
14:30	13:30									
14:30	14:00									
15:00 Workshop for the community / Shop exhibition Test corner (15:00-16:20) Test corner (15:00-16:20)	14:30		Endurance							
15:30										
15:30	15:00									
16:00 Free practice Shop exhibition Test corner	15:30						/ Shop exhibition			
Free practice	16:00									
17:00 Closing Closing	10.00						Shop exhibition Test corner			
17:30 Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing Closing	16:30				, , ,					
17:30 18:00 18:30 Closing Closing Clean up	17:00				Closing					
18:00 Closing 18:30 Clean up	17.00		Closing ceremony		Clo	osing"				
18:00 18:30 Clean up	17:30									
18:30	18:00	Closing								
19:00	18:30				CI	ean up				
19:00										
End	19:00				End					